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       The West Virginia Credit Union League Directory is produced as a resource               

to member credit unions, League board members, chapter presidents, and 
endorsed vendors. 
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credit union updates and League resources.  
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           West Virginia Credit Union League 
Since its organization over 75 years ago, the WV Credit Union League has evolved into a multifaceted service 
organization that is ever changing in order to meet the growing needs of its member credit unions. While programs 
and services have changed over the years, the basic purpose of the League has remained constant -- to further the 
development and progress of credit unions in the state of West Virginia. 
 
Dues paid by affiliated credit unions provide the funding necessary for the League to operate. In return, credit 
unions take advantage of the programs and services described below. 

                   Services Provided By the League 

Governmental Affairs 
At the state and federal level, League staff represent credit unions’ interests with members of Congress and their staff. 
Regulations impacting credit unions are monitored closely. Staff attends CUNA’s Annual Governmental Affairs Conference in 
Washington, DC, and helps raise funds for CUNA’s Credit Union Legislative Action Council (CULAC). 

Regulatory Compliance 
League staff provide timely information on technical and compliance topics affecting credit unions through compliance 
workshops, credit union visits, and telephone inquiries. A compliance resource library is maintained at the League office.  
With the increasing complexity and costs associated with compliance, the League began offering in January 2016 a new online 
compliance resource, League InfoSight via the League’s website on a 24/7 basis.  This is in addition to PolicyAid via Policy 
Works which provides credit unions online access to over 70 sample policies that can be customized.  This service also provides 
regular communication updates on compliance matters.  Both products are dues supported and free to affiliated credit unions. 

Technical/Operational Assistance 
League staff stay in direct contact with credit unions throughout the state by visits from League staff who provide solutions 
to operational problems, accounting procedures, interpretation of regulations, and technology issues.  Credit unions of all 
sizes benefit from the expertise and knowledge that League staff have to share. 

Publications – Print and Online 
The League publishes a quarterly newsletter, League Peaks. Other publications include the WV Credit Union League Directory, 
ATM Directory, Branch Directory and Calendar of Educational Opportunities.  The League’s website and Twitter feed also serve as online 
sources of information. 

Education and Training 
Each year, a full calendar of educational opportunities, which includes IRA workshops, in-person conferences, webinars, and 
roundtable discussions, is developed by the League for credit union staff, management and volunteers.  League staff attend 
credit union chapter meetings and activities throughout the state, providing League news, updates, and educational 
programs.  In 2015, the League teamed up with the Credit Union Webinar Network to offer various training topics for 
League member credit union volunteers via the web.  The subscription based webinars offer an alternative to those seeking 
current knowledge, but are constrained by the limitations of travel. 
 
League Award Programs 
The Dora Maxwell Social Responsibility Recognition Program for external community service projects is recognized annually.  
In addition, the League, through its League Designated Fund, annually awards scholarships to CUNA and League sponsored 
schools.  CUNA Certification Programs are recognized at each League Annual Meeting, along with the Chapter Leadership 
Awards recognizing a chapter member for excellence in chapter service. A credit union volunteer and a paid staff person are 
awarded the League’s highest honors - the William Bryan Hawkins and Pacesetter Awards for their unique contributions to 
the credit union movement in West Virginia.  In 2009, the League Designated Fund established a CUNA Governmental Affairs 
Conference (GAC) Scholarship.  Its purpose is to encourage greater involvement in the political and legislative process.  Any 
employee or volunteer representing a credit union $50 million in assets or under, and who would be attending the GAC for 
the first time is eligible to apply.   

 
Public Relations 
Keeping credit unions up to date on numerous issues, and the greater public informed through various news media channels 
on matters affecting their financial well being, involves a daily communications effort by your League. Part of the public 
relations/mix media relations involves monitoring news while occasionally responding to inquiries from trade and general 
media outlets. Through these efforts, the League is tasked with shaping the public’s image of credit unions as cooperatively 
owned and democratically controlled financial cooperatives. With a rich history in serving people from all walks of life in a 
safe and sound manner, credit unions have a compelling story to tell and your League believes it is worth telling often. 
 
Community Involvement 
The WV Designated Fund of the National Credit Union Foundation, directed by a local advisory board, is a charitable arm 
managed by the League for regional or national crisis of impact to the credit union movement. It also funds credit union 
annual scholarships to CUNA and League sponsored educational opportunities and the Credit Unions for Kids project have 
benefited from (non-dues) League sponsored activities. 



 
West Virginia Credit Union League 

 
Board and Staff 

 
 

Board of Directors 
 

Joetta Heck, Chairman     Edgar Cosner, Director  
Kemba Charleston FCU – District 4    The United FCU – District 11 
E-mail: joettaheck@kembacharlestonfcu.org  E-mail: edgarcosner@yahoo.com 
 
Sherry Peck, Vice Chairman     Scott Winwood, Director  
Eastern Panhandle Community FCU – District 9  First Choice America Community FCU – District 1 
E-mail: martinsburg@comcast.net    E-mail: swinwood@firstchoiceamericacu.org 
     
Mike Tucker, Secretary     Larry Slayton, Director  
WV Central CU – District 2     Alloy FCU – District 6 
E-mail: mtucker@wvccu.org      E-mail: larryslayton52@icloud.com 
 
Tom Walker, Treasurer     Natisha Swiger, Director 
Universal FCU – District 3     Home FCU – District 8 
E-mail: mountaineer131@hotmail.com     E-mail: natisha@homefcu.org 
 
        Lynne Teets, Director  
  Whetelco FCU – District 10 
  E-mail: lmtpeanut@msn.com   

    
       
         
 
 
         
 

Staff        E-mail 
 
Ken Watts, President        kwatts@wvcul.org   
 
Rich Schaffer, Senior Vice President     rschaffer@wvcul.org  
 
Leslie Newland, Administrative Assistant     lnewland@wvcul.org   
 
Keith Rhodes, Director of Education and Training    krhodes@wvcul.org  
 
Danita Hiley, Senior Field Consultant     dhiley@wvcul.org 
 

 

mailto:kwatts@wvcul.org
mailto:rschaffer@wvcul.org
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               West Virginia Credit Union League 

Districts and Chapters 
 

 
West Virginia Districts 
West Virginia is divided into nine districts for the purpose of determining the election of the  
League Board of Directors. Each district is entitled to a minimum of one director. 
 
Each League affiliated credit union is permitted two votes and may designate two delegates and  
two alternates to represent the credit union at the League annual meeting. 

West Virginia League Chapters 
West Virginia League affiliated credit unions are divided into nine local chapters that cover the  
same geographic regions as the League Districts. Chapters elect boards of directors and hold regular  
meetings in order to share information, discuss topics of interest, and foster working relationships  
among credit union peers. 
 

2021 Chapter Presidents 
 
District 1 Chapter:  Weirton-Wellsburg  District 9        Chapter:  Eastern Panhandle 
  President:  Janet Stagani               President:  Sherry Peck 
  Credit Union:  Tin Mill EFCU    Credit Union:  Martinsburg VA Center FCU 
  Work Phone: (304) 748-8080    CU Phone: (304) 263-3454 
  E-mail:  janetstag@yahoo.com    E-mail:  martinsburg@comcast.net 
 
District 2 Chapter:  Parkersburg    District 10 Chapter:  Wheeling   
  President:  Kathy Dye     President:  Emily Claycomb 
  Credit Union:  WV Central FCU    Credit Union:  Bayer Heritage FCU 
  CU Phone: (304) 485-4523    CU Phone: (304) 455-4029 
  E-mail: kdye@wvccu.org    E-mail:  EmilyClaycomb@bayerhfcu.com 
          
District 3 Chapter: Huntington   District 11 Chapter:  Morgantown-Fairmont   
  President: Krista Christian    President: Randal Christopher 
  Credit Union: First Priority FCU    Credit Union: The United FCU 
  CU Phone: (304) 522-9450    CU Phone: (304) 598-5010 
  E-mail: kchristian@firstpriorityfcu.org   E-mail: randalchristopher@tufcu.org 
          
District 4 Chapter:  Kanawha Valley   
  President:  Kelly Catlett      
  Credit Union:  Kemba Charleston FCU     
  CU Phone: (304) 768-5700     
  E-mail:  kellycatlett@kembacharlestonfcu.org  
 
District 6 Chapter:  Southern WV 
  President:  Donna Kauff 
  Credit Union:  Raleigh Co. FCU 
  CU Phone: (304) 253-6279 
  E-mail:  drkauff@suddenlinkmail.com  
 
District 8 Chapter:  Harrison County 
  President:  Lisa Bennett 
  Credit Union:  Hope FCU 
  CU Phone: (681) 842-3065 
  E-mail:  Lisa@Hopefcu.com 

mailto:janet


West Virginia League Services Corporation 
There are certain areas of the League’s operation that do not fall into the defined categories of dues supported 
services. For this reason the West Virginia League Services Corporation (LSC) was formed in 1969. The LSC has 
become a valuable component of League operations by offering the following services to League member credit 
unions: 

Services Provided by League Services Corporation 

Products and Services 
LSC endorses certain companies that provide various types of member-related services to credit unions at League-
negotiated fees. Each vendor “endorsement” is carefully scrutinized by LSC’s board of directors to ensure the 
company’s stability and quality of products and/or services. Endorsed products and services include: 

Credit Union Administered IRAs    Love My Credit Union Rewards    
Credit Union Shared Service Centers   Mobile Apps 
Credit/Debit Cards     Operating Supplies 
Custom Printing      Pre-paid Debit Cards 
Data Processing      Promotional Products  
Deposit Account Forms     Sprint Wireless Discount 
Disaster Recovery Planning    VISA Agent Card Program 
Insurance      VISA Debit Card Program 
 
Data Processing Consulting 
The LSC works closely with credit unions utilizing endorsed vendor data processing services. This support gives credit unions 
an accessible resource for questions and problems in addition to the vendor’s support service, and enables credit unions to 
more completely analyze their data processing needs and upgrade their systems when necessary. 
 
CUNA Mutual Group 
CUNA Mutual Group insurance, retirement and investment products provide financial security and protection to credit 
unions and their members worldwide.  With more than 75 years of true market commitment, CUNA Mutual’s vision is 
unwavering:  To be a trusted business partner who delivers service excellence through customer-focused products and 
market driven insight. 

Education and Training 
The LSC, in partnership with certain endorsed providers offer special training programs to member credit unions and various 
chapter meeting training sessions. 
 
Supervisory Committee Assistance Program 
One of the most popular programs provided by the LSC is that of assisting supervisory committees with their required annual 
audits. This program works through the Supervisory Committee for both federal and state chartered credit unions and is 
staffed by individuals well-versed in the operation of credit unions of all sizes. The fee is greatly lower than that of a CPA or 
accounting firm and provides a much more detailed report for the board to review. LSC staff also provides Automated Clearing 
House (ACH) Annual Reviews, Bank Secrecy Act (BSA) Annual Reviews, Related Party Account Reviews, Interim Internal 
Auditing, Surprise Cash Count Verifications, Loan Reviews, Election Ballot Tabulation, Account Verifications (Biannual and 
Closed Accounts), General Ledger Reconciliations, Internal Control Reviews, Fraud Reviews (Bond Claim Documentation and 
Forensic Accounting), and change of Key Personnel Reviews. 

Product Marketing Assistance 
Upon the implementation of new services or already established ones, the LSC can assist credit unions in increasing their 
share in the market through strategic marketing planning. 

 



 
West Virginia League Services Corporation 

 
Board and Staff 

 
 

Board of Directors 
 

Mike Tucker, Chairman      
WV Central CU – District 2      
E-mail:  mtucker@wvccu.org      
    
Ed Cosner, Vice Chairman 
The United FCU – District 11       
E-mail:  edgarcosner@yahoo.com  
 
Tom Walker, Secretary/Treasurer     
Universal FCU – District 3      
E-mail:  mountaineer131@hotmail.com 
 
Larry Slayton, Director     
Alloy FCU – District 6       
E-mail:  LSlayton@WVAMfg.com  
 
Joetta Heck, Director 
Kemba Charleston FCU – District 4 
E-mail:   joettaheck@kembacharlestonfcu.org 
 

 
 
Staff        E-mail 
 
Ken Watts, President       kwatts@wvcul.org   
 
Rich Schaffer, Senior Vice President    rschaffer@wvcul.org  
 
Mindy Tant, Administrative Secretary    mtant@wvcul.org  
 
Bill Yoho, Senior Auditor      byoho@wvcul.org  
 
Jeremy Rodda, Auditor      jrodda@wvcul.org  
 

 
 

 

mailto:mtucker@wvccu.org
mailto:mountaineer131@hotmail.com
mailto:kwatts@wvcul.org
mailto:rschaffer@wvcul.org
mailto:mtant@wvcul.org
mailto:byoho@wvcul.org
mailto:jrodda@wvcul.org


West Virginia Credit Union League 
and League Services Corporation 

Staff Contacts 
Below is a list of products and services provided by the League and League Services Corporation and primary staff 
contacts for each. League and LSC staff are trained and experienced in many areas of credit union operations and may be 
able to assist you in areas not necessarily assigned to them on the list below. Please feel free to work with any staff 
member when beginning your inquiry into any of these services. Staff will work cooperatively to answer your needs 
using our most comprehensive resource available. 

Products and Services 
Accounting Inquiries 

Accounting Rules 

Affiliation (League) 

Annual Meeting (League) 

Asset/Liability Management 

ATMs 

ATM Directory 

Attorneys (for credit unions)  

Audio Conferences 

Auditing Services 

Automated Clearing House (ACH) Annual Review 

Bank Secrecy Act (BSA) 

Bank Secrecy Act (BSA) Annual Review 

Board of Directors (League & LSC) 

Branch Directory 

Bylaws, Chapter 

Bylaws, Credit Union  

Calendar of Educational Programs 

Change of Credit Union Status 

Change of Credit Union Information 

Chapter Meeting Notices 

Chapter Programs 

Chapter Schedules 

Chartering and Organization of CUs 

Compliance Issues 

Credit Cards 
Credit Union Directory 

Credit Union Foundations 

Credit Union Shared Service Centers                

Credit Unions for Kids 

Primary Staff Contact(s) 
Danita Hiley, Keith Rhodes 

Danita Hiley, Keith Rhodes 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Danita Hiley 

Rich Schaffer 

Mindy Tant, Leslie Newland 

Ken Watts, Keith Rhodes 

Keith Rhodes, Mindy Tant 

Bill Yoho 

Bill Yoho 

Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley 

Bill Yoho 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland  

Mindy Tant, Leslie Newland 

Ken Watts, Keith Rhodes 

Ken Watts, Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley 

Keith Rhodes 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 

Mindy Tant, Leslie Newland 

Mindy Tant, Leslie Newland 

Keith Rhodes, Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes, Mindy Tant 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley 

Rich Schaffer 

Mindy Tant, Leslie Newland 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 
Rich Schaffer 
Rich Schaffer, Keith Rhodes 



Products and Services 
CULAC 

CUNA Mutual Group 

CUNA Strategic Services, Inc. 

Data Processing 

Debit Cards 

Deluxe Financial Services (Check Printers) 

Deposit Account Forms 

Disaster Planning 

District Elections 

Dora Maxwell Program 

Dues Schedule/Invoices 

Educational Program Registrations 

Educational Programs 

Elections, Chapter & District 

Exhibitors (League Annual Meeting) 

Facilities Planning 

FedComp 

FIS 

Governmental Affairs State and Federal 

Governmental Affairs Conference 

Governmental Affairs Conference Scholarship 

Human Resource Consulting 

Human Resource Policy Manuals 

Insurance 

International Credit Union Week/Day 

IRA Programs/Questions 

Joining a Credit Union (individuals or SEGs) 

League Annual Meeting 

League Peaks 

Legislative Affairs & Updates 

Lobbying/CU Advocacy 

Louise Herring Award 

Lovemycreditunion.org 

Marketing 

Master Card Program 

Media Relations 

Membership, WV Credit Union League 

Mergers and Liquidations 

News Releases 

Operational Policies 

Operational Supply Catalog 

Pacesetter Award Program 

Primary Staff Contact(s) 
Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer  

Rich Schaffer 

Danita Hiley 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley 

Keith Rhodes  

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer 

Leslie Newland, Ken Watts 

Mindy Tant, Keith Rhodes 

Keith Rhodes, Mindy Tant 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes, Rich Schaffer 

Danita Hiley 

Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 

Keith Rhodes, Leslie Newland 

Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer  

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer, Keith Rhodes 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts 

Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley 

Mindy Tant, Keith Rhodes 

Rich Schaffer, Leslie Newland 



Products and Services     
Performance Evaluations   

Promotional Products 

Resource Library  

Rules and Regulations 

Salary Administration Program 

Salary Surveys 

Scholarships (League) 

Share Draft Printing 

Shared Branching 

Sprint Wireless 

Strategic Planning 

Supervisory Committee Assistance Program 

Supplies/League Supply Services 

VISA Agent Card Program 

VISA Debit Card Program 

Webinars 

Website Information 

William Bryan Hawkins Award 

WV Credit Union Designated Fund 

Primary Staff Contact(s) 
Leslie Newland, Keith Rhodes 

Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes 

Keith Rhodes, Danita Hiley 

Leslie Newland, Keith Rhodes 

Leslie Newland, Keith Rhodes 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Ken Watts, Keith Rhodes 

Bill Yoho 

Mindy Tant, Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer 

Rich Schaffer 

Keith Rhodes 

Leslie Newland 

Rich Schaffer, Leslie Newland 

Ken Watts, Leslie Newland 



Service Provider Directory 
                 

 
Agility Recovery Solutions 
(Disaster Recovery) 
2101 Rexford Road Suite 350E 
Charlotte, NC 28211 
(877) 364-9393 

Brian Conaty 
Attorney At Law 
Cell: (304) 634-7095  
Email: bconaty.law@live.com 

 
Children’s Miracle Network 
4525 South 2300 East 
Salt Lake City, UT 84117 
(800) 278-8900 Fax: (801) 277-8787  
Web site:  www.cmn.org/cufk/cufk.htm 

 
Co-Op Financial Services 
9692 Haven Avenue 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
(800) 782-9042 Ext. 2502  Fax: (909) 948-2503  
Web site:  co-opcreditunions.org 
 
Credit Union National Association, Inc. 
(CUNA & Affiliates) 
PO Box 431 
Madison, WI 53701-0431  
**5710 Mineral Point Road; 53705  
(608) 231-4000 / (800) 356-9655 
Fax: (608) 231-4263 
Web site: www.cuna.org 

CUNA Customer Service 
(800) 356-8010 Fax: (608) 231-1869 

CUNA Mutual Group 
(Insurance Services and Lending) 
PO Box 391 
Madison, WI 53701-0391 
**5910 Mineral Point Road; 53705 
(800) 356-2644 / (608) 238-5851 
Fax: (608) 238-0830 
Web site: www.cunamutual.com 

CUNA Strategic Services, Inc. (CSS) 
(Financial Products and Services) 

  (800) 356-9655 Fax: (608) 231-4127  
Web site:  http://strategicservices.cuna.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Credit Union Legislative Action Council  
(CULAC)  (Political Action) 
99 M Street SE, Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20003 
(800) 356-9655 
E-mail:  thawkins@cuna.coop 
Web site:  www.cuna.org 

CUNA Washington Office 
(Governmental Affairs) 
99 M Street SE Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20003 

 (800) 356-9655 
E-mail:  hello@cuna.coop 
Web site:  www.cuna.org 

FedComp, Inc. 
(Data Processing) 
10300 Eaton Place, Suite 330 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
(800) 733-3266 Fax: (703) 383-3220 
E-mail:  sales@fedcomp.com 
Web site:  www.fedcomp.com 

Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 
PO Box 27622 
Richmond, VA 23261 
**701 East Byrd Street, 23219 
(804) 697-8000 / (800) 446-7045 
Web site:  www.rich.frb.org 

Filene Research Institute 
(CU Resource) 
PO Box 2998 
Madison, WI 53701-2998  
**5910 Mineral Point Road; 53705 
(608) 231-8550 / (800) 937-2644 
Fax: (608) 238-4709 
E-mail:  mgr@filene.org 
Web site:  www.filene.org 

Fidelity National Information Services 
(FIS)  (Credit and Debit Card Processing) 
5133 Hackney Way 
Madison, WI 53714 
(888) 207-4315 

 

LSC 
(Credit and Debit Card Solutions) 
PO Box 3107 
Naperville, IL 60566-7107 
**1807 West Dielh Road 
(630) 983-3400  Fax: (630) 983-4284 
Web Site: www.iculeague.coop 

 

http://strategicservices.cuna.org/


 
National Credit Union Administration 
(NCUA) 
1775 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3437 
(703) 518-6300 Fax: (703) 518-6319 
Web site:  www.ncua.gov 
  
NCUA Eastern Regional Office 
1775 Duke Street Suite 4000 
Alexandria, VA 22314   
(703) 519-4600 Fax: (703) 519-4620  
E-mail:  Easternmail@ncua.gov 

National Credit Union Foundation  
(Credit Union Development) 
PO Box 431 
Madison, WI 53701-0431  
**5710 Mineral Point Road; 53705 
(202) 508-6769 / (800) 356-9655 
 Fax: (202) 638-3912 
E-mail:  ncuf@cuna.com 
Web site:  www.ncuf.coop 
 
Trace Security  
(IT Security Compliance) 
7145 Florida Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806  
(225) 612-2121 

Volunteer Corporate Credit Union 
(Correspondent & Depository Services) 
2460 Atrium Way 
Nashville, TN 37214 
(615) 232-7900 / (800) 470-3444 
Fax: (615) 232-7999 
Web site:  www.volcorp.org 
 
 
WV Division of Financial Institutions 
(Regulatory and Examinations) 
900 Pennsylvania Avenue Suite 306  
Charleston, WV 25302 
(304) 558-2294 / (800) 642-9056 
Fax: (304) 558-0442 
Web site:  www.wvdob.org 
 
World Council of Credit Unions 
PO Box 2982 
Madison, WI 53701-2982 
**601 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 600 
South Building 
(608) 231-7130  Fax (608) 238-8020   
E-mail:  mail@woccu.org 
Web site:  www.woccu.org 

 

 
 
 

http://www./
http://www.wvdob.org/
mailto:mail@woccu.org


West Virginia Congressional Delegation 
 

Senator Joe Manchin    Congressman David McKinley 
Senator (D)     Congressman (R)    District 1 
306 Hart Senate Office Building  2239 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC  20510   Washington, DC  20515 
Phone: (202) 224-3954   Phone: (202) 225-4172 
Fax: (202) 228-0002    Fax: (202) 225-7564 
Website: manchin.senate.gov   Website: mckinley.house.gov 
Email: Contact via “Web Form”  E-mail: Contact via “Web Form” 
 
 
Senator Shelley Moore Capito  Congressman Alex Mooney 
Senator (R)     Congressman (R)    District 2 
172 Russell Senate Office Building  2440 Rayburn H.O.B. 
Washington, DC  20510   Washington, DC  20515 
Phone: (202) 224-6472   Phone: (202) 225-2711 
Fax: (202) 224-7665    Fax: (202) 225-7856 
Website: www.capito.senate.gov  Website: ww.mooney.house.gov 
Email: senator@capito.senate.gov  E-mail: Contact via “Web Form” 

 
 
       Congresswoman Carol Miller 
       Congressman (R)    District 3 
       1605 Longworth H.O.B. 
       Washington, DC  20515 
       Phone: (202) 225-3452 
       Fax: (202) 225-9061 
       Website: www.miller.house.gov  
       E-mail: Contact via “Web Form” 
        
 

http://www.capito.senate.gov/
mailto:senator@capito.senate.gov


Credit Union District FullName CUPhone

West Virginia Credit Union Highlights

Alderson FCI FCU 6 Carolyn Browning (304) 445-3300

Alloy FCU 6 Deanna Valentine (304) 779-2773

Appalachian Power EFCU 3 Alecia Grose (304) 696-1399

Bayer Heritage FCU 10 Robert Burrow (304) 455-4029

Cabway Telco FCU 3 Cheryl Sullivan (304) 522-7752

CAMC FCU 4 Ashley Morris (304) 388-5700

CAPE FCU 8 Wendy White (304) 623-4794

CCMH FCU 2 Annette Cox (304) 424-2255

Charleston FCU 4 J. Leon Knapp (304) 347-3393

Charleston Postal FCU 4 Greta Duffield (304) 746-5111

Cha-Tel FCU 4 Kimberly Taylor (304) 344-3330

CHHE FCU 3 GreggEllyn Walker (304) 525-4145

City of Clarksburg FCU 8 Carole Arnett (304) 624-1678

City of Fairmont FCU 11 James Emerick (304) 366-9280

Eagle Can EFCU 1 Jim Cavalier (304) 737-3171

Eastern Panhandle FCU 9 Tina Shepherd (304) 263-2887

Fairmont FCU 11 Cindy Dickey (304) 363-5320

Fayette FCU 6 Gail Morgan (304) 877-5404

First Choice America Community FCU 1 Scott Winwood (304) 748-8600

First Priority FCU 3 Krista Christian (304) 522-9450

Hancock School EFCU 1 Dave Karas (304) 723-5605

Harrison County FCU 8 Kelly Amodio (304) 622-3780

Home FCU 8 Natisha Swiger (304) 623-6800

Hope FCU 8 Ron Bragg (681) 842-3065

Huntington WV Firemen's FCU 3 Scott Jeffries (304) 523-8321

Huntingtonized FCU 3 Angie Shumway-Shivel (304) 528-2400

IBEW #141 FCU 10 Kirt LeVelle (304) 277-3136

IBEW #317 FCU 3 Codi Gilbert (304) 522-4871

Joy EFCU 6 Steven Chaffin (276) 322-5454

Kemba Charleston FCU 4 Joetta Heck, CCUE/CUCE/CRVPM (304) 768-5700

Local #317 IAFF CU 4 William Gill (304) 345-9790

Logan Co. School EFCU 4 Dena Spry (304) 752-1513

Long Reach FCU 2 Steven Reed (304) 758-4308

Marion Co. School EFCU 11 Marty Thomas (304) 366-2390

Marshall Co. FCU 10 Russ Hall (304) 843-1179

Martinsburg VA Center FCU 9 Sherry Peck (304) 263-3454

McDowell Co. FCU 6 Heather Eldridge (304) 436-6800

Members Choice WV FCU 4 Stephanie Rippetoe (304) 346-5242



Credit Union District FullName CUPhone

West Virginia Credit Union Highlights

Mercer Co. WV Teachers FCU 6 Wayne Dillon (304) 323-3732

Metro Community FCU 3 Jan Pelfrey (304) 697-4652

Mingo Co. Education FCU 3 Michelle Barrett (681) 416-0047

Morgantown AES FCU 11 Michael Gillespie (304) 599-9600

Mountain Heritage FCU 2 Linda McClung (304) 424-7256

National EFCU 6 Charlie Blankenship (304) 325-9753

Natrium EFCU 10 Erin Boggs (304) 455-6719

Novamont EFCU 3 Denise Harris (304) 453-5935

O.F. Toalston FCU 4 Michelle Barrett (304) 792-2315

OCPS FCU 10 Jolene Stradwick (304) 243-0499

One Community FCU 2 Steve Napier (304) 485-4066

PACE FCU 3 Lisa Saunders (304) 399-5230

Preston FCU 11 Cheri Wooten (304) 329-2699

Putnam School EFCU 4 Judy Barrett (304) 586-3900

Raleigh Co. Educators FCU 6 Damon Hamby (304) 256-4600

Raleigh Co. FCU 6 Donna Kauff (304) 253-6279

Ravenswood FCU 2 Nancy Bowen (304) 273-0515

South Charleston EFCU 4 Phala Sigmon (304) 720-5600

Star USA FCU 4 Dan Smithson (304) 357-2319

Strip Steel Community FCU 1 Sandra Yocum (304) 748-6622

Teamsters Local #697 FCU 10 Becky Komorowski (304) 232-9840

The State CU 4 Brent Gray (304) 558-0566

The United FCU 11 Vicky Metts (304) 598-5010

Tin Mill EFCU 1 Jennifer Kasper (304) 748-5811

Tri-Ag (WV) FCU 11 Carol Summers (304) 292-3798

Twin Oaks FCU 3 Carrie Wamsley (304) 576-4056

U.S. Employees FCU 11 James Emerick (304) 366-0910

Union Trades FCU 2 Dianah Angert (304) 485-1421

United Hospital Center FCU 8 Lauren Conner (681) 342-1892

Universal FCU 3 Chuck Robateau (304) 697-2919

Waycose FCU 3 Tracy Foster (304) 429-1213

WEE FCU 2 Todd McGinnis (304) 420-9517

West Virginia FCU 4 Nick Arvon (304) 744-7604

Willow Island FCU 2 Shelly Winans (304) 665-1127

WV Baptist State Convention CU 6 Frances Jackson (304) 469-3333

WV Central FCU 2 Mike Tucker (304) 485-4523

WV National Guard FCU 4 Emily Green (304) 342-2422

WVU Employees FCU 11 Craig Street (304) 293-5737



West Virginia Credit Unions
Affiliated Credit Unions- Ranked by Assests as of 6/30/20

AssetsCreditUnionName Members District

$555,722,267Bayer Heritage FCU 35299 10

$506,239,958First Choice America Community FCU 35615 1

$414,957,785Fairmont FCU 41593 11

$218,856,346WV Central FCU 20571 2

$162,429,772Star USA FCU 15588 4

$126,102,936West Virginia FCU 8243 4

$103,606,401The United FCU 6785 11

$91,085,284Long Reach FCU 7512 2

$87,797,892Universal FCU 6801 3

$85,232,533One Community FCU 6642 2

$85,056,172Members Choice WV FCU 7021 4

$76,754,514The State CU 8388 4

$74,364,040CAMC FCU 5476 4

$61,028,625First Priority FCU 9018 3

$49,138,673Morgantown AES FCU 4729 11

$47,819,679Strip Steel Community FCU 3602 1

$45,230,135WVU Employees FCU 5203 11

$43,532,165WV National Guard FCU 1861 4

$40,941,531Mountain Heritage FCU 7465 2

$40,504,337Kemba Charleston FCU 4175 4

$37,301,982Ravenswood FCU 5299 2

$35,916,466Huntingtonized FCU 4898 3

$34,563,365Metro Community FCU 2832 3

$33,931,890Hope FCU 2375 8

$31,836,390Union Trades FCU 3584 2

$31,066,765Home FCU 3018 8

$28,666,277Preston FCU 1642 11

$26,598,552IBEW #317 FCU 1547 3

$23,811,293Alloy FCU 4381 6

$22,319,377CHHE FCU 3515 3

$21,507,256Raleigh Co. Educators FCU 2153 6

$21,421,497WEE FCU 1868 2

$20,370,012Hancock School EFCU 1429 1

$19,239,051Tin Mill EFCU 1377 1

$18,619,809Eastern Panhandle FCU 2624 9



AssetsCreditUnionName Members District

$18,291,495Marshall Co. FCU 2779 10

$16,128,425Martinsburg VA Center FCU 1778 9

$16,033,276South Charleston EFCU 1305 4

$15,449,753CAPE FCU 1312 8

$15,327,389Harrison County FCU 1910 8

$14,987,619Raleigh Co. FCU 1853 6

$13,407,045Mercer Co. WV Teachers FCU 1995 6

$13,122,779Putnam School EFCU 2008 4

$12,793,537United Hospital Center FCU 1529 8

$12,174,904National EFCU 2909 6

$11,511,885Cha-Tel FCU 1425 4

$11,487,529Charleston FCU 1300 4

$11,211,680Tri-Ag (WV) FCU 2290 11

$11,199,657City of Clarksburg FCU 989 8

$10,166,755Natrium EFCU 740 10

$9,239,829Marion Co. School EFCU 1075 11

$9,085,989Alderson FCI FCU 958 6

$9,082,066Willow Island FCU 1678 2

$8,569,140Local #317 IAFF CU 371 4

$8,346,676Fayette FCU 781 6

$8,184,491PACE FCU 1236 3

$6,206,008Twin Oaks FCU 1307 3

$6,151,052Appalachian Power EFCU 1008 3

$5,718,091CCMH FCU 1195 2

$5,656,522OCPS FCU 818 10

$4,807,065Cabway Telco FCU 380 3

$4,434,083Charleston Postal FCU 745 4

$4,207,555Huntington WV Firemen's FCU 696 3

$3,643,502Waycose FCU 1010 3

$2,594,078Teamsters Local #697 FCU 543 10

$2,552,984Mingo Co. Education FCU 461 3

$1,882,323IBEW #141 FCU 409 10

$1,407,400Logan Co. School EFCU 436 4

$1,368,242Joy EFCU 283 6

$1,301,714City of Fairmont FCU 332 11

$1,265,456U.S. Employees FCU 149 11

$1,246,562Novamont EFCU 134 3

$496,990O.F. Toalston FCU 184 4



AssetsCreditUnionName Members District

$479,896Eagle Can EFCU 131 1

$304,777WV Baptist State Convention CU 186 6

$63,949McDowell Co. FCU 35 6



League Director:

Scott Winwood

First Choice America Community FCU

Chapter President:

Janet Stagani

Tin Mill EFCU

Weirton/Wellsburg Chapter

Counties

Brooke, Hancock

District 1



Members: 131Asset Size: $479,896

Office Hours 10:00 - 2:00 M-F

2400 Charles Street

Fax:

WebSite:

Physical Address

2400 Charles Street

Wellsburg, WV 26070

Wellsburg, WV 26070

Email:jimcava41@gmail.com

Jim Cavalier, Manager

(304) 737-3171 Phone:

Eagle Can EFCU

Members: 35,615Asset Size: $506,239,958

Office Hours Main Office: 8:30 - 5:00 M-F

3501 Main Street

Fax: (304) 797-9205

WebSite: www.firstchoiceamericacu.org

Physical Address

3501 Main Street

Weirton, WV 26062

Weirton, WV 26062

Email:swinwood@firstchoiceamericacu.org

Scott Winwood, President/CEO

(304) 748-8600 \(800) 427-4835Phone:

First Choice America Community FCU

Members: 1,429Asset Size: $20,370,012

Office Hours 10:00 - 4:00 Summer Hours

11:00 - 5:00 School Hours

M-F

384 Penco Road

Fax: (304) 723-9655

WebSite: www.hsefcu.com

Physical Address

384 Penco Road

Weirton, WV 26062

Weirton, WV 26062

Email:hancockemployee@comcast.net

Dave Karas, CEO/Manager

(304) 723-5605 Phone:

Hancock School EFCU

Members: 3,602Asset Size: $47,819,679

Office Hours 8:30 - 5:00 M-F

3316 Main Street

Fax: (304) 748-4551

WebSite: www.stripsteelcfcu.com

Physical Address

3316 Main Street

Weirton, WV 26062

Weirton, WV 26062

Email:syocum813@stripsteelfcu.com

Sandra Yocum, CEO/Manager

(304) 748-6622 \(866) 884-2498Phone:

Strip Steel Community FCU

Members: 1,377Asset Size: $19,239,051

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:30 M-F

3016 West Street

Fax: (304) 748-5495

WebSite: www.tme-fcu.org

Physical Address

3016 West Street

Weirton, WV 26062

Weirton, WV 26062

Email:jmitchell@tme-fcu.org

Jennifer Kasper, Treasurer/Manager

(304) 748-5811 Phone:

Tin Mill EFCU

mailto:jimcava41@gmail.com
http://www.firstchoiceamericacu.org
mailto:swinwood@firstchoiceamericacu.org
http://www.hsefcu.com
mailto:hancockemployee@comcast.net
http://www.stripsteelcfcu.com/asp/home.asp
mailto:syocum813@stripsteelfcu.com
http://www.tme-fcu.org
mailto:jmitchell@tme-fcu.org


League Director:

Mike Tucker

WV Central FCU

Chapter President:

Kathy Dye

WV Central FCU

Parkersburg Chapter

Counties

Calhoun, Gilmer, Jackson, Pleasants, 

Ritchie, Roane, Tyler, Wirt, Wood

District 2



Members: 1,195Asset Size: $5,718,091

Office Hours 7:30 - 4:30 M,F

9:00 - 4:30 T,W,Th

801 Ann Street

Fax: (304) 424-2410

WebSite: ccmhfcu.org

Physical Address

801 Ann Street

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Email:ccmhfcu@citynet.net

Annette Cox, Manager

(304) 424-2255 Phone:

CCMH FCU

Members: 7,512Asset Size: $91,085,284

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:30 M-F

9:00 - 12:00 S

315 Main Street

Fax: (304) 758-4236

WebSite: www.lrefcu.org

Physical Address

315 Main Street

Middlebourne, WV 26149

Middlebourne, WV 26149

Email:steven.reed@lrefcu.org

Steven Reed, Manager/CEO

(304) 758-4308 Phone:

Long Reach FCU

Members: 7,465Asset Size: $40,941,531

Office Hours 7:30 - 5:30 M,T,W,F

7:30 - 12:00 Th

1822 Seventh Street

Fax: (304) 428-2127

WebSite: www.mhfcu.net

Physical Address

1822 Seventh Street

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Email:lmcclung@mhfcu.net

Linda McClung, CEO

(304) 424-7256 \(800) 344-5262Phone:

Mountain Heritage FCU

Members: 6,642Asset Size: $85,232,533

Office Hours 8:00-4:30 M-F

531 Fifth Street

Fax: (304) 485-1591

WebSite: www.onecommunityfcu.net

Physical Address

531 Fifth Street

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Email:ceo@onecommunityfcu.org

Steve Napier, CEO

(304) 485-4066 \(888) 771-1834Phone:

One Community FCU

Members: 5,299Asset Size: $37,301,982

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:30 M-F

702 Washington Street

Fax: (304) 273-0518

WebSite: www.rfcu.net

Physical Address

702 Washington Street

Ravenswood, WV 26164

Ravenswood, WV 26164

Email:nbowen@rfcu.net

Nancy Bowen, Chief Operations Manager

(304) 273-0515 Phone:

Ravenswood FCU

Members: 3,584Asset Size: $31,836,390

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:30 M-F

PO Box 1682

Fax: (304) 485-1487

WebSite: www.uniontradesfcu.com

Physical Address

1925 Murdoch Avenue

Parkersburg, WV 26102

Parkersburg, WV 26102

Email:dianah@uniontrades.com

Dianah Angert, CEO

(304) 485-1421 \(888) 524-1421Phone:

Union Trades FCU

http://ccmhfcu.org
mailto:ccmhfcu@citynet.net
http://www.lrefcu.org
mailto:steven.reed@lrefcu.org
http://www.mhfcu.net
mailto:lmcclung@mhfcu.net
http://www.onecommunityfcu.net
mailto:ceo@onecommunityfcu.org
http://www.rfcu.net
mailto:nbowen@rfcu.net
http://www.uniontradesfcu.com
mailto:dianah@uniontrades.com


Members: 1,868Asset Size: $21,421,497

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:30 M-F

3312 Dudley Avenue

Fax: (304) 420-9530

WebSite: www.weefederal.org

Physical Address

3312 Dudley Avenue

Parkersburg, WV 26104

Parkersburg, WV 26104

Email:toddmcginnis@weefederal.org

Todd McGinnis, CEO

(304) 420-9517 Phone:

WEE FCU

Members: 1,678Asset Size: $9,082,066

Office Hours 7:30 - 4:30 M,T,TH

7:30 - 11:00 W

7:00 - 4:30 F

7910 South Pleasants Highway

Fax: (304) 665-1129

WebSite: www.wifcu.com

Physical Address

7910 South Pleasants Highway

St. Marys, WV 26170

St. Marys, WV 26170

Email:shelly.winans@wifcu.com

Shelly Winans, CEO

(304) 665-1127 Phone:

Willow Island FCU

Members: 20,571Asset Size: $218,856,346

Office Hours     8:30 - 4:30 M-Th

    8:30 - 5:30 F

1306 Murdoch Avenue

Fax: (304) 424-0718

WebSite: www.wvccu.org

Physical Address

1306 Murdoch Avenue

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Email:mtucker@wvccu.org

Mike Tucker, President/CEO

(304) 485-4523 \(800) 642-1902Phone:

WV Central FCU

http://www.weefederal.org
mailto:toddmcginnis@weefederal.org
http://www.wifcu.com
mailto:shelly.winans@wifcu.com
http://www.wvccu.org
mailto:mtucker@wvccu.org


League Director:

Tom Walker

Universal FCU

Chapter President:

Krista Christian

First Priority FCU

Huntington Chapter

Counties

Cabell, Lincoln, Mason, Mingo, Wayne

District 3



Members: 1,008Asset Size: $6,151,052

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:00 M-F

1122  7th Avenue

Fax: (304) 696-1397

WebSite: www.appalachianpowerefcu.virtualcu.n

Physical Address

1122  7th Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:adgrosemgr@comcast.net

Alecia Grose, Manager

(304) 696-1399 Phone:

Appalachian Power EFCU

Members: 380Asset Size: $4,807,065

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:00 M,F

9:00 - 5:30 W

1135 6th Avenue

Fax: (304) 522-6480

WebSite: cabwaytelcofcu.org

Physical Address

1135 6th Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:cabway1135@yahoo.com

Cheryl Sullivan, Manager

(304) 522-7752 Phone:

Cabway Telco FCU

Members: 3,515Asset Size: $22,319,377

Office Hours 8:00 - 5:00 M-F

1204 Hal Greer Boulevard

Fax: (304) 525-5505

WebSite: www.chhe.org

Physical Address

1204 Hal Greer Boulevard

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:gwalker@chhe.org

GreggEllyn Walker, Manager

(304) 525-4145 Phone:

CHHE FCU

Members: 9,018Asset Size: $61,028,625

Office Hours 8:30 - 5:00 M-F

500 Virginia Avenue

Fax: (304) 522-7708

WebSite: www.firstpriorityfcu.org

Physical Address

500 Virginia Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:kchristian@firstpriorityfcu.org

Krista Christian, CEO

(304) 522-9450 Phone:

First Priority FCU

Members: 696Asset Size: $4,207,555

Office Hours 8:30 - 2:00 M-F

PO Box 2133

Fax: (304) 523-1413

WebSite: www.wvhffcu.com

Physical Address

839 7th Avenue

Huntington, WV 25721-2133

Huntington, WV 25721-2133

Email:htgfirecu@wvhffcu.com

Scott Jeffries, Secretary Treasurer/Manager

(304) 523-8321 Phone:

Huntington WV Firemen's FCU

Members: 4,898Asset Size: $35,916,466

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:00 M-F

481 West 8th Avenue

Fax: (304) 528-2404

WebSite: www.huntingtonized.com

Physical Address

481 West 8th Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:ashumway@huntingtonized.com

Angie Shumway-Shivel, Manager

(304) 528-2400 \(800) 300-6289Phone:

Huntingtonized FCU

http://www.appalachianpowerefcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:adgrosemgr@comcast.net
http://cabwaytelcofcu.org
mailto:cabway1135@yahoo.com
http://www.chhe.org
mailto:gwalker@chhe.org
http://www.firstpriorityfcu.org
mailto:kchristian@firstpriorityfcu.org
http://www.wvhffcu.com
mailto:htgfirecu@wvhffcu.com
http://www.huntingtonized.com
mailto:ashumway@huntingtonized.com


Members: 1,547Asset Size: $26,598,552

Office Hours 9:00 - 5:00 M-F

PO Box 9275

Fax: (304) 781-2656

WebSite: www.ibew317fcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

1848 Madison Avenue, Suite B

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:ibew317fcu@comcast.net

Codi Gilbert, CEO/Manager

(304) 522-4871 Phone:

IBEW #317 FCU

Members: 2,832Asset Size: $34,563,365

Office Hours 8:00 - 5:00 M-F

PO Box 5438

Fax: (304) 697-2183

WebSite: www.metrocommunityfcu.com

Physical Address

215 18th Street

Huntington, WV 25703

Huntington, WV 25703

Email:jpelfrey@metrocommunityfcu.com

Jan Pelfrey, CEO

(304) 697-4652 Phone:

Metro Community FCU

Members: 461Asset Size: $2,552,984

Office Hours 10:30 - 4:30 T,TH

PO Box 455

Fax:

WebSite:

Physical Address

PO Box 455

Chattaroy, WV 25667

Chattaroy, WV 25667

Email:mingo.credit.union@gmail.com

Michelle Barrett, CFO

(681) 416-0047 Phone:

Mingo Co. Education FCU

Members: 134Asset Size: $1,246,562

Office Hours 1:00 - 6:00 W

200 Big Sandy River Road

Fax: (304) 453-5916

WebSite:

Physical Address

200 Big Sandy River Road

Kenova, WV 25530

Kenova, WV 25530

Email:nefcu@windstream.net

Denise Harris, Treasurer

(304) 453-5935 Phone:

Novamont EFCU

Members: 1,236Asset Size: $8,184,491

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:15 M-F

502 8th Street

Fax: (304) 399-5773

WebSite: www.pacefederal.com

Physical Address

502 8th Street

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:Lhsaunders70@hotmail.com

Lisa Saunders, Manager

(304) 399-5230 Phone:

PACE FCU

Members: 1,307Asset Size: $6,206,008

Office Hours 9:00-5:00 M-TH

9:00-1:00 F 

PO Box 70

Fax: (304) 576-2447

WebSite: www.twinoaksfcu.com

Physical Address

27405 Huntington Rd

Apple Grove, WV 25502

Apple Grove, WV 25502

Email:carrie@twinoaksfcu.com

Carrie Wamsley, CEO

(304) 576-4056 Phone:

Twin Oaks FCU

http://www.ibew317fcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:ibew317fcu@comcast.net
http://www.metrocommunityfcu.com
mailto:jpelfrey@metrocommunityfcu.com
mailto:mingo.credit.union@gmail.com
mailto:nefcu@windstream.net
http://www.pacefederal.com
mailto:Lhsaunders70@hotmail.com
http://www.twinoaksfcu.com
mailto:carrie@twinoaksfcu.com


Members: 6,801Asset Size: $87,797,892

Office Hours 9:30 - 5:00 M-F

317 31st Street

Fax: (304) 522-3177

WebSite: www.universalfcu.com

Physical Address

317 - 31st Street

Huntington, WV 25702

Huntington, WV 25702

Email:chuckr@universalfcu.com

Chuck Robateau, CEO

(304) 697-2919 \(800) 697-2919Phone:

Universal FCU

Members: 1,010Asset Size: $3,643,502

Office Hours 4:00 - 6:00 M-F 

1012 Thornburg Street

Fax: (304) 429-5998

WebSite: waycosefcu.com

Physical Address

3851 Piedmont Road

Huntington, WV 25701

Huntington, WV 25701

Email:wfcu@gmail.com

Tracy Foster, Manager

(304) 429-1213 Phone:

Waycose FCU

http://www.universalfcu.com
mailto:chuckr@universalfcu.com
http://waycosefcu.com
mailto:wfcu@gmail.com


League Director:

Joetta Heck

Kemba Charleston FCU

Chapter President:

Kelly Catlett

Kemba Charleston FCU

Kanawha Valley Chapter

Counties

Boone, Clay, Kanawha, Logan, Nicholas, 

Putnam

District 4



Members: 5,476Asset Size: $74,364,040

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:00 M-F

3400 MacCorkle Avenue, SE

Fax: (304) 388-5730

WebSite: www.camcfcu.org

Physical Address

3400 MacCorkle Avenue, SE

Charleston, WV 25304

Charleston, WV 25304

Email:ashley.d.morris@camc.org

Ashley Morris, CEO

(304) 388-5700 Phone:

CAMC FCU

Members: 1,300Asset Size: $11,487,529

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:00 M-F

300 Virginia Street East, Rm 4203

Fax: (304) 347-3396

WebSite: www.cfcuwv.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

300 Virginia Street East, Rm 4203

Charleston, WV 25301

Charleston, WV 25301

Email:cfcuwv@earthlink.net

J. Leon Knapp, Manager

(304) 347-3393 Phone:

Charleston FCU

Members: 745Asset Size: $4,434,083

Office Hours 7:00 - 4:00 M, Th

7:00 - 3:00 T, W, F

1000 Centre Way, Room 3-47

Fax: (304) 746-5112

WebSite: www.cpecu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

1000 Centre Way, Room 3-47

Charleston, WV 25309

Charleston, WV 25309

Email:greta@charlestonpostalfcu.com

Greta Duffield, Manager

(304) 746-5111 Phone:

Charleston Postal FCU

Members: 1,425Asset Size: $11,511,885

Office Hours 10:00 - 5:00 M

9:00 - 4:00 T-F

1500 MacCorkle Avenue, SE

Fax: (304) 344-2918

WebSite: www.chatelfcu.com

Physical Address

1500 MacCorkle Avenue, SE

Charleston, WV 25396

Charleston, WV 25396

Email:CHATELFCU@FRONTIER.COM

Kimberly Taylor, Manager

(304) 344-3330 Phone:

Cha-Tel FCU

Members: 4,175Asset Size: $40,504,337

Office Hours  8:30 - 4:30 M-Th                  8:30 -

6:00 F

1830 Roxalana Road

Fax: (304) 768-5899

WebSite: www.kembacharlestonfcu.org

Physical Address

1830 Roxalana Road

Dunbar, WV 25064

Dunbar, WV 25064

Email:kemba@kembacharlestonfcu.org

Joetta Heck, CCUE/CUCE/CRVPM, Manager

(304) 768-5700 \(800) 800-5322Phone:

Kemba Charleston FCU

Members: 371Asset Size: $8,569,140

Office Hours 7:30 - 2:00  M,T,W

205A Tennessee Avenue

Fax: (304) 345-9791

WebSite:

Physical Address

205A Tennessee Avenue

Charleston, WV 25302

Charleston, WV 25302

Email:wgillcu317@gmail.com

William Gill, Treasurer

(304) 345-9790 Phone:

Local #317 IAFF CU

http://www.camcfcu.org
mailto:ashley.d.morris@camc.org
http://www.cfcuwv.virtualcu.net
mailto:cfcuwv@earthlink.net
http://www.cpecu.virtualcu.net
mailto:greta@charlestonpostalfcu.com
http://www.chatelfcu.com
mailto:CHATELFCU@FRONTIER.COM
mailto:wgillcu317@gmail.com


Members: 436Asset Size: $1,407,400

Office Hours 4:30 - 6:30 T,Th

PO Box 601

Fax: (304) 752-4747

WebSite:

Physical Address

192 Vocational Road

Logan, WV 25601

Logan, WV 25601

Email:dena.spry@k12.wv.us

Dena Spry, Office Manager/Treasurer

(304) 752-1513 Phone:

Logan Co. School EFCU

Members: 7,021Asset Size: $85,056,172

Office Hours 8:30- 4:30 M-F

PO Box 20040

Fax: (304) 720-5439

WebSite: www.memberschoicewv.com

Physical Address

201 Ohio Avenue

Charleston, WV 25362

Charleston, WV 25362

Email:srippetoe@memberschoicewv.com

Stephanie Rippetoe, Manager/CEO

(304) 346-5242 \(800) 526-5242Phone:

Members Choice WV FCU

Members: 184Asset Size: $496,990

Office Hours 8:00 - 2:00 M,F

96 Riverview Avenue

Fax: (304) 792-2356

WebSite:

Physical Address

96 Riverview Avenue

Logan, WV 25601

Logan, WV 25601

Email:o.f.toalston@gmail.com

Michelle Barrett, Manager/CFO

(304) 792-2315 Phone:

O.F. Toalston FCU

Members: 2,008Asset Size: $13,122,779

Office Hours 10:00 - 5:00 M,T,W,F

10:00 - 7:00 TH

PO Box 424

Fax: (304) 586-4159

WebSite: www.psewv.com

Physical Address

300 Roosevelt Blvd.

Eleanor, WV 25070

Eleanor, WV 25070

Email:judy@psewv.com

Judy Barrett, Manager

(304) 586-3900 Phone:

Putnam School EFCU

Members: 1,305Asset Size: $16,033,276

Office Hours 9:15 - 4:15 M-F

515 Third Avenue Suite 200

Fax: (304) 720-5401

WebSite:

Physical Address

515 Third Avenue Suite 200

South Charleston, WV 25303

South Charleston, WV 25303

Email:pisigmon@citynet.net

Phala Sigmon, Manager

(304) 720-5600 Phone:

South Charleston EFCU

Members: 15,588Asset Size: $162,429,772

Office Hours 8:00 - 5:30 M-F

9:00 - 1:00 S

One Cantley Drive

Fax: (304) 357-2291

WebSite: www.star.coop

Physical Address

One Cantley Drive

Charleston, WV 25314

Charleston, WV 25314

Email:dsmiths@starusafcu.com

Dan Smithson, President

(304) 357-2319 Phone:

Star USA FCU

mailto:dena.spry@k12.wv.us
http://www.memberschoicewv.com
mailto:srippetoe@wvdsl.net
mailto:o.f.toalston@gmail.com
http://www.psewv.com
mailto:judy@psewv.com
mailto:pisigmon@citynet.net
http://www.starusafcu.com/
mailto:dsmiths@starusafcu.com


Members: 8,388Asset Size: $76,754,514

Office Hours 8:00 - 3:00 M-F

2200 Washington Street East

Fax: (304) 558-0137

WebSite: www.wvpecu.com

Physical Address

2200 Washington Street, East

Charleston, WV 25305

Charleston, WV 25305

Email:bgray@scuwv.com

Brent Gray, CEO

(304) 558-0566 Phone:

The State CU

Members: 8,243Asset Size: $126,102,936

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:00 M-F

318 5th Avenue

Fax: (304) 744-1993

WebSite: www.wvfcu.org

Physical Address

318 5th Avenue

South Charleston, WV 25303

South Charleston, WV 25303

Email:nick.arvon@wvfcu.org

Nick Arvon, CEO

(304) 744-7604 Phone:

West Virginia FCU

Members: 1,861Asset Size: $43,532,165

Office Hours 9:00 - 2:00  M,T,W,F

9:00 - 5:00 Th

1512 Coonskin Dr.

Fax: (304) 342-3364

WebSite: www.wvngfcu.com

Physical Address

1512 Coonskin Drive

Charleston, WV 25311

Charleston, WV 25311

Email:emily@wvngfcu.com

Emily Green, Manager

(304) 342-2422 \(877) 820-9924Phone:

WV National Guard FCU

http://www.wvpecu.com
mailto:bgray@scuwv.com
http://www.wvfcu.org
mailto:wvfcu@wvfcu.org
http://www.wvngfcu.com
mailto:emily@wvngfcu.com


League Director:

Larry Slayton

Alloy FCU

Chapter President:

Donna Kauff

Raleigh Co. FCU

Southern WV Chapter

Counties

Fayette, Greenbrier, Mercer, McDowell, 

Monroe, Pocahontas, Raleigh, Summers, 

Wyoming

District 6



Members: 958Asset Size: $9,085,989

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:00 T

Box A

Fax: (304) 445-3363

WebSite:

Physical Address

1 Glen Ray Road

Alderson, WV 24910

Alderson, WV 24910

Email:aldersonfcifcu@frontier.com

Carolyn Browning, Manager

(304) 445-3300 Phone:

Alderson FCI FCU

Members: 4,381Asset Size: $23,811,293

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:30 M-F

PO Box 323

Fax: (304) 779-2683

WebSite: www.alloyfcu.com

Physical Address

3574 Midland Trail

Alloy, WV 25002

Alloy, WV 25002

Email:dvalentine@alloyfcu.com

Deanna Valentine, CEO

(304) 779-2773 Phone:

Alloy FCU

Members: 781Asset Size: $8,346,676

Office Hours 7:00 - 4:00 M-F

6058 Robert C Byrd Drive

Fax: (304) 877-3002

WebSite: http://fayettefcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

6058 Robert C Byrd Drive

Mt. Hope, WV 25880

Mt. Hope, WV 25880

Email:gailmorgan@suddenlinkmail.com

Gail Morgan, Manager

(304) 877-5404 Phone:

Fayette FCU

Members: 283Asset Size: $1,368,242

Office Hours 8:00 - 3:00 M-F

1081 Hockman Pike

Fax: (276) 322-1235

WebSite:

Physical Address

1081 Hockman Pike

Bluefield, VA 24605

Bluefield, VA 24605

Email:joyempfcu@yahoo.com

Steven Chaffin, Manager

(276) 322-5454 Phone:

Joy EFCU

Members: 35Asset Size: $63,949

Office Hours 9:00 - 5:00 M-F

148 McDowell Street

Fax: (304) 436-6803

WebSite:

Physical Address

148 McDowell Street

Welch, WV 24801

Welch, WV 24801

Email:heldridge@frontiernet.net

Heather Eldridge, Manager/Treasurer

(304) 436-6800 Phone:

McDowell Co. FCU

Members: 1,995Asset Size: $13,407,045

Office Hours 9:30 - 4:30 M-F

 

258 Blue Prince Road, Suite 102

Fax: (304) 324-0163

WebSite: www.mctfcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

258 Blue Prince Road, Suite 102

Bluefield, WV 24701

Bluefield, WV 24701

Email:wdillon@mcwvtfcu.com

Wayne Dillon, Manager

(304) 323-3732 Phone:

Mercer Co. WV Teachers FCU

mailto:aldersonfcifcu@frontier.com
http://www.alloyfcu.com
mailto:dvalentine@alloyfcu.com
http://fayettefcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:gailmorgan@suddenlinkmail.com
mailto:joyempfcu@yahoo.com
mailto:heldridge@frontiernet.net
http://www.mctfcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:wdillon@mcwvtfcu.com


Members: 2,909Asset Size: $12,174,904

Office Hours 9:30 - 5:00 M-F

PO Box 1755

Fax: (304) 324-8525

WebSite: www.nefcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

3140 East Cumberland Road

Bluefield, WV 24701

Bluefield, WV 24701

Email:charlesblankenship@nationalemployeesfcu.com

Charlie Blankenship, Manager

(304) 325-9753 Phone:

National EFCU

Members: 2,153Asset Size: $21,507,256

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:00 M-F

105 Adair Street

Fax: (681) 238-5817

WebSite: www.raleighcountyfcu.com

Physical Address

105 Adair Street

Beckley, WV 25801

Beckley, WV 25801

Email:damonhamby.rcefcu@suddenlinkmail.com

Damon Hamby, CEO

(304) 256-4600 Phone:

Raleigh Co. Educators FCU

Members: 1,853Asset Size: $14,987,619

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:15 M-F

200 Veterans Avenue

Fax: (304) 253-6290

WebSite: www.raleighcounty.com

Physical Address

200 Veterans Avenue

Beckley, WV 25801

Beckley, WV 25801

Email:drkauff@suddenlinkmail.com

Donna Kauff, CEO

(304) 253-6279 \(888) 291-2310Phone:

Raleigh Co. FCU

Members: 186Asset Size: $304,777

Office Hours 1:00 - 4:00 T,Th

PO Box 283

Fax: (304) 469-3030

WebSite: www.wvbsc.org

Physical Address

258 Baptist Road

Hilltop, WV 25855

Hilltop, WV 25855

Email:wvbsc@earthlink.net

Frances Jackson, Manager

(304) 469-3333 Phone:

WV Baptist State Convention CU

http://www.nefcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:charlesblankenship@nationalemployeesfcu.com
http://www.raleighcountyefcu.com
mailto:damonhamby.rcefcu@suddenlinkmail.com
http://www.rcfcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:drkauff@suddenlinkmail.com
http://www.wvbsc.org
mailto:wvbsc@earthlink.net


League Director:

Natisha Swiger

Home FCU

Chapter President:

Lisa Bennett

Hope FCU

Harrison County Chapter

Counties

Barbour, Braxton, Doddridge, Harrison, 

Lewis, Randolph, Taylor, Tucker, Upshur, 

Webster

District 8



Members: 1,312Asset Size: $15,449,753

Office Hours 7:30 - 5:00 M-F

323 East Pike Street

Fax: (304) 622-3407

WebSite: www.capecu.com

Physical Address

323 East Pike Street

Clarksburg, WV 26301

Clarksburg, WV 26301

Email:Wendy@capefcu.com

Wendy White, Manager/CEO

(304) 623-4794 \(800) 244-8923Phone:

CAPE FCU

Members: 989Asset Size: $11,199,657

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:00 M-F

101 South Fourth Street

Fax: (304) 624-0984

WebSite:

Physical Address

101 South Fourth Street

Clarksburg, WV 26301

Clarksburg, WV 26301

Email:ccfcunion@hotmail.com

Carole Arnett, Manager

(304) 624-1678 Phone:

City of Clarksburg FCU

Members: 1,910Asset Size: $15,327,389

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:30 M-F

315 Buckhannon Pike

Fax: (304) 622-1230

WebSite: harrisoncountyfcu.net

Physical Address

315 Buckhannon Pike

Nutter Fort, WV 26301

Nutter Fort, WV 26301

Email:kamodio@ma.rr.com

Kelly Amodio, Treasurer/Manager

(304) 622-3780 Phone:

Harrison County FCU

Members: 3,018Asset Size: $31,066,765

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:00 M-F

131 W. Pike Street

Fax: (304) 623-6874

WebSite: www.homefcu.org

Physical Address

131 W. Pike Street

Clarksburg, WV 26301

Clarksburg, WV 26301

Email:natisha@homefcu.org

Natisha Swiger, Manager/CEO

(304) 623-6800 \(800) 344-6636Phone:

Home FCU

Members: 2,375Asset Size: $33,931,890

Office Hours 8:00 - 5:00 M-F

925 White Oaks Blvd.

Fax: (681) 842-3045

WebSite:

Physical Address

925 White Oaks Blvd.

Bridgeport, WV 26330

Bridgeport, WV 26330

Email:Ron@Hopefcu.com

Ron Bragg, Treasurer/Manager

(681) 842-3065 Phone:

Hope FCU

Members: 1,529Asset Size: $12,793,537

Office Hours 7:30 - 4:00 M-F

327 Medical Park Drive

Fax: (681) 342-1899

WebSite: www.uhcfcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

327 Medical Park Drive

Bridgeport, WV 26330

Bridgeport, WV 26330

Email:ConnerLauren@wvumedicine.org

Lauren Conner, Manager

(681) 342-1892 Phone:

United Hospital Center FCU

http://www.capecu.com
mailto:Wendy@capefcu.com
mailto:ccfcunion@hotmail.com
http://www.harrisoncountyfcu.net
mailto:kamodio@ma.rr.com
http://www.homefcu.org
mailto:natisha@homefcu.org
mailto:Ron@Hopefcu.com
http://www.uhcfcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:ConnerLauren@wvumedicine.org


League Director:

Sherry Peck

Martinsburg VA Center FCU

Chapter President:

Sherry Peck

Martinsburg VA Center FCU

Eastern Panhandle Chapter

Counties

Berkeley, Grant, Hampshire, Hardy, 

Jefferson, Mineral, Morgan, Pendleton

District 9

Members: 2,624Asset Size: $18,619,809

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:00 M,T,Th,F

8:00 - 12:00 W

36 GM Access Road

Fax: (304) 263-4310

WebSite: easternpanhandlefcu.com

Physical Address

36 GM Access Road

Martinsburg, WV 25403

Martinsburg, WV 25403

Email:tinas@easternpanhandlefcu.com

Tina Shepherd, CEO

(304) 263-2887 \(800) 811-9605Phone:

Eastern Panhandle FCU

Members: 1,778Asset Size: $16,128,425

Office Hours 8:00 - 5:00 M-F

2971 Charles Town Road

Fax: (304) 263-7389

WebSite: martinsburgfcu.com

Physical Address

2971 Charles Town Road

Kearneysville, WV 25430

Kearneysville, WV 25430

Email:martinsburg@comcast.net

Sherry Peck, Manager

(304) 263-3454 Phone:

Martinsburg VA Center FCU

http://easternpanhandlefcu.com
mailto:tinas@easternpanhandlefcu.com
http://www.martinsburgfcu.com
mailto:martinsburg@comcast.net


League Director:

Lynne Teets

Whetelco FCU

Chapter President:

Emily Claycomb

Bayer Heritage FCU

Wheeling Chapter

Counties

Marshall, Ohio, Wetzel

District 10



Members: 35,299Asset Size: $555,722,267

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:30 M-F

17612 Energy Road

Fax: (304) 447-2400

WebSite: www.bayerhfcu.com

Physical Address

17612 Energy Road

Proctor, WV 26055

Proctor, WV 26055

Email:bobburrow@bayerhfcu.com

Robert Burrow, President/CEO

(304) 455-4029 \(800) 272-6003Phone:

Bayer Heritage FCU

Members: 409Asset Size: $1,882,323

Office Hours By appt

110 Wilkinson Drive

Fax: None

WebSite:

Physical Address

110 Wilkinson Drive

Wheeling, WV 26003

Wheeling, WV 26003

Email:ibew141fcu@aol.com

Kirt LeVelle, Treasurer

(304) 277-3136 Phone:

IBEW #141 FCU

Members: 2,779Asset Size: $18,291,495

Office Hours 9:00 - 5:00 M-F

9:00 - 12:00 Sat

910 Third Street

Fax: (304) 843-1263

WebSite: www.marshallcountyfcu.com

Physical Address

910 Third Street

Moundsville, WV 26041

Moundsville, WV 26041

Email:russhall@swave.net

Russ Hall, CEO/Manager

(304) 843-1179 Phone:

Marshall Co. FCU

Members: 740Asset Size: $10,166,755

Office Hours 6:30 - 5:00 M-F

PO Box 168

Fax: (304) 455-4881

WebSite:

Physical Address

15710 Energy Road

Proctor, WV 26055

Proctor, WV 26055

Email:natriumefcu@hotmail.com

Erin Boggs, Office Manager

(304) 455-6719 Phone:

Natrium EFCU

Members: 818Asset Size: $5,656,522

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:30 M-F

280 Fulton Street

Fax: (304) 243-0498

WebSite: www.ocpsfcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

280 Fulton Street

Wheeling, WV 26003

Wheeling, WV 26003

Email:JStradwick@OCPSFCU.com

Jolene Stradwick, Manager

(304) 243-0499 Phone:

OCPS FCU

Members: 543Asset Size: $2,594,078

Office Hours 8:30 - 4:00 M,T,Th,F

901 Market Street

Fax: (304) 232-5840

WebSite:

Physical Address

901 Market Street

Wheeling, WV 26003

Wheeling, WV 26003

Email:becky@teamsters697creditunion.com

Becky Komorowski, Manager/Treasurer

(304) 232-9840 Phone:

Teamsters Local #697 FCU

http://www.bayerhfcu.com
mailto:bobburrow@bayerhfcu.
mailto:ibew141fcu@aol.com
http://www.marshallcountyfcu.com
mailto:russhall@swave.net
mailto:natriumefcu@hotmail.com
http://www.ocpsfcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:JStradwick@OCPSFCU.com
mailto:becky@teamsters697creditunion.com


League Director:

Ed Cosner

The United FCU

Chapter President:

Randal Christopher

The United FCU

Morgantown/Fairmont Chapter

Counties

Marion, Monongalia, Preston

District 11



Members: 332Asset Size: $1,301,714

Office Hours 4:00 - 6:30 M-F

PO Box 868

Fax: (304) 366-5533

WebSite:

Physical Address

500 Quincy Street

Fairmont, WV 26554

Fairmont, WV 26554

Email:coffcu@fairmontfcu.gov

James Emerick, CEO/Office Manager

(304) 366-9280 Phone:

City of Fairmont FCU

Members: 41,593Asset Size: $414,957,785

Office Hours 9:00 - 5:00 M,F

9:00 - 4:00 T,W,Th

PO Box 2139

Fax: (304) 363-5470

WebSite: www.fairmontfcu.com

Physical Address

2 The Credit Union Way

Fairmont, WV 26555

Fairmont, WV 26555

Email:cdickey@fairmontfcu.com

Cindy Dickey, CEO

(304) 363-5320 \(877) 360-3328Phone:

Fairmont FCU

Members: 1,075Asset Size: $9,239,829

Office Hours 9:00-12:00 M-F

1:00-4:30 M-F

1512 Mary Lou Retton Drive

Fax: (304) 366-2465

WebSite: www.schoolcu.virtualcu.net

Physical Address

1512 Mary Lou Retton Drive

Fairmont, WV 26554

Fairmont, WV 26554

Email:mcsefcu@yahoo.com

Marty Thomas, CEO/Treasurer

(304) 366-2390 Phone:

Marion Co. School EFCU

Members: 4,729Asset Size: $49,138,673

Office Hours 8:00 - 4:00 M-F

1133 Van Voorhis Road

Fax: (304) 599-1300

WebSite: www.aesfcu.com

Physical Address

1133 Van Voorhis Road

Morgantown, WV 26505

Morgantown, WV 26505

Email:mgillespie@aesfcu.com

Michael Gillespie, Manager/CEO

(304) 599-9600 Phone:

Morgantown AES FCU

Members: 1,642Asset Size: $28,666,277

Office Hours 9:00 - 5:00 M-F

434 East Main Street

Fax: (304) 329-2522

WebSite: www.prestonfcu.com

Physical Address

434 East Main Street

Kingwood, WV 26537

Kingwood, WV 26537

Email:cwooten@prestonfcu.com

Cheri Wooten, Manager

(304) 329-2699 \(800) 759-2699Phone:

Preston FCU

Members: 6,785Asset Size: $103,606,401

Office Hours 9:00 - 5:00 M-F

9:00 - 12:00 S

3 Sunset Beach Road

Fax: (304) 598-5019

WebSite: www.tufcu.org

Physical Address

3 Sunset Beach Road

Morgantown, WV 26508

Morgantown, WV 26508

Email:vickymetts@tufcu.org

Vicky Metts, CEO

(304) 598-5010 \(800) 458-3712Phone:

The United FCU

mailto:coffcu@fairmontfcu.gov
http://www.fairmontfcu.com
mailto:cdickey@fairmontfcu.com
http://www.schoolcu.virtualcu.net
mailto:mcsefcu@yahoo.com
http://www.aesfcu.com
mailto:mgillespie@aesfcu.com
http://www.prestonfcu.com
mailto:cwooten@prestonfcu.com
http://www.tufcu.org
mailto:vickymetts@tufcu.org


Members: 2,290Asset Size: $11,211,680

Office Hours 8:00 - 5:00 M-F

1550 Earl Core Road Suite 100

Fax: (304) 291-3264

WebSite: www.triagwvfcu.com

Physical Address

1550 Earl Core Road Suite 100

Morgantown, WV 26505

Morgantown, WV 26505

Email:carol.summers@triagwvfcu.com

Carol Summers, CEO

(304) 292-3798 \(800) 448-7424Phone:

Tri-Ag (WV) FCU

Members: 149Asset Size: $1,265,456

Office Hours 9:00 - 1:00 M,W,F 

& By Appointment

PO Box 885

Fax: None

WebSite:

Physical Address

331 Madison Street

Fairmont, WV 26555

Fairmont, WV 26555

Email:usefcu3311@frontier.com

James Emerick, Manager/Treasurer

(304) 366-0910 Phone:

U.S. Employees FCU

Members: 5,203Asset Size: $45,230,135

Office Hours 9:00 - 4:30 M-F

448 Harding Ave

Fax: (304) 293-7018

WebSite: www.wvucu.com

Physical Address

448 Harding Ave

Morgantown, WV 26505

Morgantown, WV 26505

Email:cstreet@wvucu.com

Craig Street, Manager

(304) 293-5737 \(877) 476-3790Phone:

WVU Employees FCU

mailto:carol_summers@comcast.net
mailto:usefcu3311@frontier.com
http://www.wvucu.com
mailto:cstreet@wvucu.com




 
 

Credit Union 
Operational Forms 



Form Title

Stock 
Number

Form 
Number

Minimum 
Order 

Quantity
Price

Account Authorization Card D1300 D1300 100 $50.00

Account Card D1100 D1100 100 $75.00

Account Change Card D2000 D2000 100 $65.00

Account Receipt Card D1400 D1400 100 $60.00

Adverse Action Form MXX072 MXX072 1 $0.75

Deed of Trust 3049 MD-1-WV 1 $2.75

Disclosure Statement - Security Agreement & Note WV-1 WV-1 1 $0.50

Loan Application - Detailed AXX122 AXX122 100 $85.00

Loan Application - Express AXX732 AXX732 100 $35.00

Membership & Account Agreement Brochure D1000 D1000 1 $1.75

Notice of Right to Cancel EST476 EST476 1 $1.50

Notice of Right to Cure Default IH100 IH100 25 $20.00

Notice to Cosigner IH200 IH200 25 $10.00

Payroll Deduction Direct Deposit Authorization D1200 D1200 100 $35.00

Truth-in-Lending Disclosures TL-DRV-S TL-DRV-S 1 $1.75

Uniform Residential Loan Application 1003 URLA 1 $2.00

OPERATIONAL FORMS



WV Credit Union League Appendix A
SUPPLY CATALOG ORDER FORM ……………….....……

Date:
Online

Name: wvcul.org 

Credit Union: Email
mtant@wvcul.org 

Shipping Address:
Phone:
(304) 485-4521
(800) 642-1946

Unit                        
Price

Extended 
Price

Three ways to order:

Stock                          
No. Quantity Description

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER
Your order will be invoiced upon delivery and will include shipping cost.

http://www.wvcul.org/
mailto:mtant@wvcul.org
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